Contractor shall, at Contractor’s cost, maintain workers’ compensation
insurance for its employees and commercial general liability insurance in an amount of at least
One Million and 00/100 Dollars ($1,000,000.00) including, but not limited to, coverage in the
amount of Two Hundred Fifty Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($250,000.00) for property damage.
Contractor shall name Owner as an “additional insured” and “additional payee” under said policy.
Contractor shall ensure that any subcontractors used in connection with the Work carry
commercial general liability insurance with policy limits equal or greater to the limits carried by